



Public Health Advisory Board

John Coe, MD

Physician Mercy Family Health

Toni Donovan

Senior Education Manager Planned Parenthood Northern California

Laura Dougan

Director of Clinical Operations Shasta Community Health Center

Deanna Gallagher

District 5 Representative

Vacant

District 2 Representative

Sharon Hanson

District 3 Representative

Linda Heick Kilzer, Parliamentarian

Registered Nurse Community Volunteer

Kristen Lyons

Chief Executive Officer Shasta Family YMCA

Mike Mangas

External Communications Manager Dignity Health North State

Judith Menoher

Retired Educator Board Member Dignity Health Connected Living

Ann Morningstar

Shasta Mosquito and Vector Control District District 4 Representative

Kristie Stephens, Chair

Dean of Nursing Simpson University

Richard Yoder, MD

Retired Physician Community Volunteer District 1 Representative

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Date: November 01, 2019

Contact: Erin Gibson

Executive Assistant, Public Health Branch

225-5594

Shasta County Public Health Advisory Board Meets

The Shasta County Public Health Advisory Board will hold a meeting Wednesday, November 13, 2019, from noon - 2 p.m. at Shasta County Public Health, 2660 Breslauer Way in Redding.

The Public Health Advisory Board members include:
John Coe, Toni Donovan, Laura Dougan, Deanna Gallagher, Sharon
Hanson, Linda Heick Kilzer, Kristen Lyons, Mike Mangas, Judith
Menoher, Ann Morningstar, Kristie Stephens, and Richard Yoder

###